Office Furniture & Storage
Office Desk Systems Page 232
Office & Industrial Seating Page 236
Posture Seating Page 239
Reception & General Seating Page 241
Office Storage Page 243
Document Storage Page 244
Drawings Storage Page 246

1600 x 800 x 720 VZIMSW16/2D3D 315.06
1800 x 800 x 720 VZIMSW18/2D3D 334.53
Ordering Information
When placing your order please suffix the product code with the
relevant code for the colour you require e.g. add BH for Beech &
Silver = VZIMSW12SP2DBH - please refer to the swatches shown.
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED
STORAGE DESIGN LTD TEL:01446 772614 info@storage-design.ltd.uk www.storage-design.ltd.uk
Office Furniture
233Also see Safes on Page 248
Impact Systems
Desking
Affordable Desking
Impact Desking is an affordable office furniture solution. Cleverly designed it enables easy
planning, maximum flexibility and optimum use of available office space.
• 18mm worktops with 2mm PVC edging
• Integral cable ports
• Choice of three frame styles
• Comprehensive range of matching storage
Cantilever Leg  (OK, MP, BH)
Impact18 is available with a modern style cantilever leg frame.
W x D x H Order Price £
Left Hand
1600 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM16LCF 284.09
1800 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM18LCF 307.98
Right Hand
1600 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM16RCF 284.09
1800 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM18RCF 307.98
Panel End  (OK, MP, BH)
Matching panel ends give the workstation a more traditional look.
W x D x H Order Price £
Left Hand
1600 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM16LP 284.09
1800 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM18LP 307.98
Right Hand
1600 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM16RP 284.09
1800 x 1200/800/600 x 720 VZIM18RP 307.98
W x D x H Order Price £
3 drawer
392 x 600 x 720 VIMDHP63 226.56
grain
grain
grain
grain
gra
in
Steel Sided Drawers    Folding Key Fob
grain
grain
Standard
Features
(OK, MP, BH)
Core Workstations
Wave Workstations
Cantilever Leg  (OK, MP, BH)
Impact18 is available with a modern cantilever leg frame.
W x D x H Order Price £
800 x 800 x 720 VZIM0808CF 153.99
1200 x 800 x 720 VZIM1208CF 177.89
1400 x 800 x 720 VZIM1408CF 200.01
1600 x 800 x 720 VZIM1608CF 206.21
1800 x 800 x 720 VZIM1808CF 219.48
Panel End  (OK, MP, BH)
Matching panel ends give the workstation a more traditional look.
W x D x H Order Price £
800 x 800 x 720 VZIM0808P 153.99
1200 x 800 x 720 VZIM1208P 177.89
1400 x 800 x 720 VZIM1408P 200.01
1600 x 800 x 720 VZIM1608P 206.21
1800 x 800 x 720 VZIM1808P 219.48
Rectangular Workstations
Cantilever Leg  (OK, MP, BH)
Impact18 is available with a modern cantilever leg frame.

High Mobile
Pedestal
Ordering Information
When placing your order please suffix the
product code with the relevant code for the
colour you require;
OK = Oak  MP = Maple  BH = Beech
Refer to swatches on page 232
grain
grain
grain
grain
grain
grain
Cantilever Leg  (OK, MP, BH)
Workmode offers you cantilever legs in a choice of three finishes.
W x D x H Order Price £
Left Hand
1400 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1410LWC 275.24
1600 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1610LWC 293.82
1800 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1810LWC 309.75
Right Hand
1400 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1410RWC 275.24
1600 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1610RWC 293.82
1800 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1810RWC 309.75
Panel End  (OK, MP, BH)
Workmode offers you panel ends in a choice of three MFC finishes.
W x D x H Order Price £
Left Hand
1400 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1410LWP 240.72
1600 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1610LWP 259.31
1800 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1810LWP 275.24
Right Hand
1400 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1410RWP 240.72
1600 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1610RWP 259.31
1800 x 1000/800 x 727 VZWM1810RWP 275.24
Workmode offers both a cantilever frame and panel end option - with mobile or desk high pedestals.
grain
grain
grain
grain
grain
grain
Also see Tambour Cupboards on Page 243
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED
STORAGE DESIGN LTD TEL:01446 772614 info@storage-design.ltd.uk www.storage-design.ltd.uk
Office Furniture
235
Cantilever Leg  (OK, MP, BH)
Workmode offers you cantilever legs in a choice of three finishes.
W x D x H Order Price £
800 x 800 x 727 VZWM8080C 200.01
1200 x 800 x 727 VZWM1280C 219.48
1400 x 800 x 727 VZWM1480C 235.41
1600 x 800 x 727 VZWM1680C 247.80
1800 x 800 x 727 VZWM1880C 213.29
Rectangular Workstations
Cantilever Leg  (OK, MP, BH)
Workmode offers you cantilever legs in a choice of three finishes.
W x D x H Order Price £
800 x 600 x 727 VZWM8060C 172.58
1200 x 600 x 727 VZWM1260C 198.24
1600 x 600 x 727 VZWM1660C 228.33
Panel End  (OK, MP, BH)
The Workmode desking range features panel end options
W x D x H Order Price £
800 x 600 x 727 VZWM8060P 138.06
1200 x 600 x 727 VZWM1260P 163.73
1600 x 600 x 727 VZWM1660P 193.82
Narrow Rectangular Workstations
Matching tables, cupboards, bookcases and storage units available on request
grain
grain